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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 20.00

+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
+ Rieger Leon (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Erhart Luc (2005) 19.75

+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Surer Marco (2006) 10.00

 
2 b Christ Marino (2005) 19.75

+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 10.00

3 a Poletti Diego (2006) 19.00
- Loosli Martin (2005) 9.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

3 b Loosli Martin (2005) 19.00
- Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00
+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 10.00

4 Jascur Milan (2007) 18.75
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.75

5 a Zeller Lauro (2006) 18.50
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

5 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00

5 c Vogt Yannis (2005) 18.50
o Surer Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00

5 d Gosteli Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00

5 e Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00

6 a Surer Marco (2006) 18.25
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75

6 b Rieger Leon (2006) 18.25
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 9.75
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

6 c Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

6 d Ancona Elia (2007) 18.25
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

7 a Schaub Tim (2006) 17.00
o Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

7 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.00
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50
o Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50

7 c Müller Cedric (2007) 17.00
o Jascur Milan (2007) 8.50
o Zeller Lauro (2006) 8.50

7 d Dünner Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
o Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2004
1 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 20.00

+ Schick Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Oehler Patrick (2002) 20.00

+ Brunner Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Gerber Mike (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Brunner Patrick (2002) 20.00

+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 10.00
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

2 a Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 19.75
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.75

2 b Meyer Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Meier Ennio (2004) 9.75
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

2 c Christ Dario (2003) 19.75
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75

3 Müller Steven (2002) 19.50
+ Meier Yannis (2002) 9.75
+ Ancona Enea (2004) 9.75

4 Keller Noah (2003) 18.75
- Spies Thierry (2003) 8.75
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

5 a Vogrig Aurelio (2004) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

5 b Schweizer Merlin (2002) 18.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00

5 c Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.50
+ Vogrig Aurelio (2004) 10.00
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50

5 d Hermann Sascha (2004) 18.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00

5 e Gerber Mike (2003) 18.50
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00
o Oehler Patrick (2002) 8.50

5 f Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

5 g Brunner Fabian (2003) 18.50
o Oehler Patrick (2002) 8.50
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00

5 h Antonini Joël (2003) 18.50
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50

5 i Ancona Enea (2004) 18.50
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00
o Müller Steven (2002) 8.50

6 a Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.25
+ Schweizer Merlin (2002) 9.75
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

6 b Schick Janis (2003) 18.25
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 9.75

6 c Pradetto Sandro (2004) 18.25
o Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 9.75

6 d Herrmann Daniel (2003) 18.25
+ Pradetto Sandro (2004) 9.75
o Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50

6 e Gisler Yves (2003) 18.25
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50
+ Meier Yannis (2002) 9.75

6 f Gass Gregori (2004) 18.25
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
+ Meier Ennio (2004) 9.75

6 g Cometa Noel (2004) 18.25
+ Gass Gregori (2004) 9.75
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50

7 Spies Thierry (2003) 17.25
- Keller Noah (2003) 8.75
o Schweizer Merlin (2002) 8.50

8 a Rebmann Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50

8 b Meyer Manuel (2003) 17.00
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

8 c Meier Yannis (2002) 17.00
o Müller Steven (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50

8 d Meier Ennio (2004) 17.00
o Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Gass Gregori (2004) 8.50

8 e Joos Alvian (2004) 17.00
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Vogrig Aurelio (2004) 8.50

8 f Habegger Michael (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Pradetto Sandro (2004) 8.50

8 g Crotta Geremia (2003) 17.00
o Gerber Mike (2003) 8.50
o Brunner Fabian (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Oehler Timo (2000) 20.00

+ Streich Sascha (2001) 10.00
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Büttler Gian (2000) 20.00

+ Buess Noah (2001) 10.00
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

 
1 c Brügger Joël (2000) 20.00

+ Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 10.00

2 Bader Fabian (2000) 19.75
+ Blunier Lionel (2001) 9.75
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 10.00

3 Gerber Andrj (2000) 19.50
+ Gubbi Pablo (2000) 9.75
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75

4 a Voggensperger Lars (2001) 18.50
o Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.75
+ Schmutz Simon (2000) 9.75

4 b Odermatt Adrian (2001) 18.50
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

4 c Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 18.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

4 d Mignola Michele (2000) 18.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 e Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 18.50
+ Odermatt Adrian (2001) 10.00
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50

4 f Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 18.50
+ Kamber Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Büttler Gian (2000) 8.50

5 a Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 18.25
+ Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.75
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

5 b Regenass Reto (2000) 18.25
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50
+ Niggli Mason (2001) 9.75

5 c Herrmann Adrian (2000) 18.25
+ Niggli Mason (2001) 9.75
o Oehler Timo (2000) 8.50

5 d Buess Noah (2001) 18.25
o Büttler Gian (2000) 8.50
+ Kamber Fabian (2001) 9.75

6 Schopferer Cyril (2000) 17.50
- Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.75
- Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.75

7 a Streich Sascha (2001) 17.25
o Oehler Timo (2000) 8.50
- Blunier Lionel (2001) 8.75

7 b Schmutz Simon (2000) 17.25
- Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.75
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

7 c Gubbi Pablo (2000) 17.25
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50
- Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.75

7 d Blunier Lionel (2001) 17.25
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50
- Streich Sascha (2001) 8.75

8 a Niggli Mason (2001) 17.00
o Herrmann Adrian (2000) 8.50
o Regenass Reto (2000) 8.50

8 b Kamber Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 8.50
o Buess Noah (2001) 8.50

8 c Crotta Robin (2001) 17.00
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50


